
02/06/23

Date Caller Home Town Loc Time

Saturday, January 07, 2023 DARK

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Bear Miller Littleton, CO SCSC *

Saturday, January 21, 2023 Mike Meachum Conifer, CO SCSC *

Saturday, February 04, 2023 Bob Gaunt Arvada, CO SCSC *

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Bob Riggs Centennial, CO SCSC *

Saturday, March 04, 2023 Larry Marchese Johnstown, CO SCSC *

Saturday, March 18, 2023 Hal Barnes Howard, CO SCSC *

Saturday, April 01, 2023 Bear Miller Littleton, CO SCSC *

Saturday, April 15, 2023 Rick Gittelman Tucson, AZ ELKS *

Saturday, April 29, 2023 Larry Marchese Johnstown, CO ELKS *

Saturday, May 06, 2023 Hal Barnes Howard, CO SCSC *

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Lanny Weaklend Omaha, NE SCSC *

Saturday, June 03, 2023 Larry Marchese Johnstown, CO SCSC *

Saturday, June 17, 2023 DARK SCSC *

Saturday, July 01, 2023 DARK

Tuesday, July 04, 2023 Pat McBride Grand Jctn, CO SCSC *

Saturday, July 15, 2023 Dennis O'Neal Selbyville, DE SCSC *

Saturday, July 29, 2023 DARK

Saturday, August 05, 2023 Ken Ritucci W. Springfield, MA SCSC *

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Bear Miller Littleton, CO SCSC *

Saturday, September 02, 2023 Mike Olivieri Northglenn, CO SCSC *

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Larry Marchese Johnstown, CO SCSC *

Saturday, September 30, 2023 DARK

Saturday, October 07, 2023 Mike Meachum Conifer, CO SCSC *

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Roger Schappell Fort Collins, CO SCSC *

Saturday, November 04, 2023 Bear Miller Littleton, CO SCSC *

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Hal Barnes Howard, CO SCSC *

Saturday, December 02, 2023 Larry Marchese Johnstown, CO SCSC *

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Lanny Weaklend Omaha, NE SCSC *

2023 Timberline Toppers Dance Schedule

*Normal dance times: Plus 6 to 6:30; Alternating (2 MS, 1 Plus – No rounds) 6:30 to 9

Note 1: Lesson Intro dance: 6 to 7 socialize: 7 to 8:30 dancing

Note 2: Graduation dinner dance: Hours TBD

SCSC Location: Summit County SC, 83 Nancy's Place, Frisco, CO 80443

ELKS Location: 1321 Blue River Parkway, Silverthorne, CO 80498

FRC Location: Frisco Rec Building, 110 3rd Ave, Frisco, CO 80443

Otherwise, see website (TimberlineToppers.org) for location.

Please check our website for changes:  http://www.TimberlineToppers.ORG
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